Director:

John Myers — 674-0107

Team Information:

2019 PULASKI COUNTY PARKS & RECREATION
COACH PITCH SCHEDULE

# Name Coaches

1. Riverlawn Diamonds # 1 Joey Bower

2. Riverlawn Diamonds # 2 Joey Bower

3. Dublin Royals Rochelle Quesenberry

4. Dublin Yankees Kayla Lewis

5. Snowville Braves David Cox

6. Pulaski Cubs Shawn Dalton

7. Pulaski Yankees Brad Barker

8. Pulaski Braves Brad Hanks
Fields: RP # 1-4 = Randolph Park Fields LF # 1-4 = Loving Fields SES = Snowville Elementary School

ORES # 1 = Old Riverlawn Elementary School Big Field ORES # 2 Old Riverlawn E. S. Small Field.

Schedule:

Tuesday, May 14
545pm  2vs1l
530pm 3vs8
6:45pm 4vs7
545pm 5vs6

Tuesday, May 28
545pm 7vs5
5:30pm 8vs4
530pm 2wvs3
6:45pm 6vsl

Tuesday, June 4
545pm 3vs7
5:30pm 8vs?2
6:45pm 1vs5
545pm 4vs6

Friday, June 14
530pm 2vs6
5:45pm 8vs7
6:45pm 1vs4
5:45pm 3vs5

ORES#1
LF#2
LF#2
LF#3

SES
RP#3
ORES #1
ORES#1

LF#4
RP #3
RP#3
LF#1

LF#1
LF#4
LF#1
SES

Friday, May 17

545pm 3vs4 RP#1
530pm 1vs7 RP#3
545pm 8vs6 LF#1
6:45pm 2vs5 RP#3

Friday, May 31
6:45pm 3vsl
530 pm 4vs?2
545pm 8vs5
545pm 6vs7

ORES# 1
ORES #1
SES
LF#4

Friday, June 7
545pm 1vs2 ORES#1

545pm 8vs3 RP#1
545pm 7vs4 RP#3
545pm 6vs5 SES

Tuesday, May 21

6:45pm 6vs2 ORES#2
545pm 7vs8 LF#1
5:30pm 4vsl1l ORES#2
545pm 5vs3 RP#3

Saturday, June 1

10 am 5vs4 ORES #2
10 am 8vs1l ORES#1
11:30am 2vs7 ORES#1
11:30am 3vs6 ORES#2

Tuesday, June 11
545pm 4vs3
5:30pm 7wvsl
545pm 6vs8
6:45pm 5vs?2

RP#1
ORES #1
LF#1
ORES #1

Note: For information on weather cancellations, call the number above or go to Facebook at ““ Pulaski County Va

Parks & Rec”.



